@ SKIN: 56680B CAJUN SPICE OBSIDIAN
@ A - 62447 NEWMAR BROWN MICA
B - 62922A GALAXY GOLD MET.
@ C - 61881 MERLOT RED MET.
@ D - BC200 BLACK TONER

A UNIT: 608798
DEALER: North Trail RV
SPECIAL: 1226 (Rev. 1)
PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING

ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BUILD, AND FAX TO
NEWMAR (AT 574-773-2895) AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

DATE:

SIGN:




Created 3/9/2020
Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
SPECIAL FOR UNIT 608798 - 2020 DUTCH STAR

BASE # BASE NAME 1QT 1QUART 1GAL 1GALLON

SKIN: 56680 (566803) Grams Cum. Grams Grams Cum. Grams
CAJON SPICE OBSIDIAN PEARL, URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.00 79.00 316.0 316.0
BC200 BLACK 640.25 719.25 2561.0 2877.0

OBSIDIAN BLACK MET BC471 0 5400 773.25 _ 216.0 3093.0
CB105 41.20 814.45 164.8 3257.8

BC809 0 12.80 827.25 51.2 3309.0

BC825 LIGHT MAROON 13.00 840.25 52.0 3361.0

BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 12.00 852.25 48.0 3409.0

BC609 6.00 858.25 24.0 3433.0

1QT 1QUART 1GAL 1GALLON

COLOR A: 62447 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum. Grams Grams Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 72.48 72.48 289.9 289.9

BROWN MICA MET BC101 FLOP CONTROL 48.30 120.78 193.2 483.1

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 243.00 363.78 972.0 1455.1

BC175 MEDIUM STARFLAKE ALUMINUM 32.60 396.38 130.4 1585.5

BC200 BLACK 399.03 795.40 1596.1 3181.6

BC800 RED GOLD 35.28 830.68 141.1 3322.7

BC821 DARK MAROON 27.78 858.45 111.1 3433.8

BC610 GREEN GOLD 10.88 869.33 43.5 3477.3

1QT 1QUART 1GAL 1GALLON

COLOR B: 62922 (62922A) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum. Grams  Grams Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 88.65 88.65 354.6 354.6

GALAXY GOLD MET BC101 FLOP CONTROL 23.43 112.08 93.7 448.3

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 499.93 612.00 1999.7 2448.0

BC209 BLACK TONER 8.88 620.88 35.5 2483.5

BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 44.08 664.95 176.3 2659.8

BC655 ORGANIC YELLOW 21.63 686.58 86.5 2746.3

BC805 RED OXIDE 45.93 732.50 183.7 2930.0

CB85L RED PEARL 69.30 801.80 277.2 3207.2

BC100 CLEAR 87.35 889.15 349.4 3556.6

1QT 1QUART 1GAL 1GALLON

COLOR C: 61881 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum. Grams Grams Cum. Grams
MERLOT RED PEARL, MERLOT RED UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 81.80 81.80 327.2 327.2
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 11.58 93.38 46.3 373.5

MET BC1815 CRYSTAL RED 11930 212.68 4772 850.7

BC201 DEEP BLACK 106.93 319.60 427.7 1278.4

BC821 DARK MAROON 387.03 706.63 1548.1 2826.5

BC832 RED 86.98 793.60 347.9 3174.4

BC840 RED VIOLET 78.20 871.80 312.8 3487.2

CB34M VIOLET PEARL 7.98 879.78 31.9 3519.1




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
SPECIAL FOR UNIT 608798 - 2020 DUTCH STAR

1QT 1QUART

Created 3/9/2020

1 GAL 1GALLON

COLOR D: BC200 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum. Grams Grams Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 36.23 36.23 144.9 144.9

BLACK BC200 BLACK 733.50 769.73  2934.0 3078.9

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 92.58 862.30 370.3 3449.2




Created 3/9/2020
Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT 608798 - 2020 DUTCH STAR

BASE # BASE NAME 1QT 1QUART 1GAL 1GALLON

SKIN: 56680 Grams Cum. Grams Grams Cum. Grams
CAJON SPICE OBSIDIAN PEARL HBO002 HYDRO BASE 665.33 665.33 2661.3 2661.3
’ HB203 DEEP BLACK 227.93 893.25 911.7 3573.0
OBSIDIAN BLACK MET HB200 BLUE BLACK 2025 91350 810 3654.0
HB770 RED OXIDE 11.63 925.13 46.5 3700.5
HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 9.70 934.83 38.8 3739.3
HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 8.67 943.50 34.7 3774.0
HB462 SAPPHIRE 2 5.85 949.35 23.4 3797.4
HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 2.00 951.35 8.0 3805.4
HB130 FINE ALUMINUM 1.92 953.28 7.7 3813.1
1QT 1QUART 1GAL 1GALLON
COLOR A: 62447 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum. Grams Grams Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 614.10 614.10 2456.4 2456.4
BROWN MICA, BROWN MICA MET HB203 DEEP BLACK 117.85 731.95 471.4 2927.8
HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 69.75 801.70 279.0 3206.8
HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 26.40 828.10 105.6 3312.4
HB780 RED GOLD 21.65 849.75 86.6 3399.0
HB880 RED VIOLET 13.25 863.00 53.0 3452.0
HB861 MAROON 10.85 873.85 43.4 3495.4
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 80.53 954.38 322.1 3817.5
1QT 1QUART 1GAL 1GALLON
COLOR B: 62922 (62922A) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum. Grams  Grams Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 631.38 631.38 2525.5 2525.5
GALAXY GOLD MET HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 146.75 778.13 587.0 3112.5
CB85L RED PEARL 107.60 885.73 430.4 3542.9
HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 31.53 917.25 126.1 3669.0
HB617 ORGANIC YELLOW 20.73 937.98 82.9 3751.9
HB770 RED OXIDE 13.07 951.05 52.3 3804.2
HB259 LOW STRENGTH BLACK 13.00 964.05 52.0 3856.2
HB740 BRIGHT ORANGE 5.45 969.50 21.8 3878.0
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 29.33 998.83 117.3 3995.3
1QT 1QUART 1GAL 1GALLON
COLOR C: 61881 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum. Grams Grams Cum. Grams
MERLOT RED PEARL. MERLOT RED HB0O02 Step 1 HYDRO BASE 653.75 653.75 2615.0 2615.0
’ HB250 Step 1 BLACK 192.38 846.13 769.5 3384.5
p
MET HB990 Step 1_WHITE 15520 100133 620.8 4005.3
HB0O02 Step 2 HYDRO BASE 626.35 1627.68 2505.4 6510.7
HB861 Step 2 MAROON 120.18 1747.85 480.7 6991.4
HB870 Step 2 MAGENTA 83.00 1830.85 332.0 7323.4
HB840 Step 2 RED 67.75 1898.60 271.0 7594.4
HB203 Step 2 DEEP BLACK 30.48 1929.08 121.9 7716.3

HB88N Step 2 CRYSTAL RED 21.03 1950.10 84.1 7800.4




Created 3/9/2020
Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT 608798 - 2020 DUTCH STAR

1QT 1QUART 1GAL 1GALLON
COLOR D: BC200 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum. Grams Grams Cum. Grams

BLACK




